Monday through Friday
Only valid: 03 November 2025 - 13 December 2025

526
richting Breukelen Synttg UtfeChtdb

Uithoorn, Busstation 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Uithoorn, Centrum 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
Amstelhoek,

08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
Amstelkade

De Hoef, Ringdijk 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
Tweede Bedijking

De Hoef, Kromme

Mijdrecht 1

De Hoef, Kromme

Mijdrecht 18

De Hoef, Kromme

Mijdrecht 36

De Hoef, Kromme

Mijdrecht 50

De Hoef, Oude

08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09

08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11

Spoorbrug

De Hoef, Oostzijde 23 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11  12:11  13:11 1411 1511 1611 17:11  18:11
De Hoef, De Strooppot 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12  12:12  13:12 1412 1512 16:12 17:12  18:12
De Hoef, Merelslag 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12  12:12  13:12 1412 1512 16:12 17:12  18:12
De Hoef, Oostzijde 68 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13  12:13  13:13  14:13 1513 16:13 17:13  18:13
De Hoef, Vinkenslag 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
L"g::zz;t::;’:” van 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
Mijdrecht,

. 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
Ridderschapstraat

Mijdrecht, Prinses
Margrietlaan
Mijdrecht,
Gemeentehuis

07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22

Mijdrecht, Groot
Mijdrechtstraat

Mijdrecht, Energieweg 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24
Wilnis, Zwenkgras 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26
Wilnis, Beemdgras 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26

07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23



Wilnis, Burg. de
Voogtlaan

Vinkeveen,
Voorbancken

Vinkeveen,
Waverbancken

Vinkeveen, Hoge
Biezenpad

Vinkeveen,
Winkelcentrum

Vinkeveen, Kerklaan
Vinkeveen, Maria-Oord
Vinkeveen, Spoorlaan
Vinkeveen, Uitweg

Nieuwer ter Aa, De
Lachende Ruiter

Nieuwer ter Aa,
Dorpsstraat

Breukelen, Portengense
Zuwe

Breukelen, Oud Aa
Breukelen, Station

07:28

07:31

07:32

07:32

07:33
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07:37
07:39

07:44
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07:53
07:55

08:28
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08:32

08:32

08:33

08:35
08:35
08:37
08:39

08:44

08:46

08:51

08:53
08:55

09:28
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